


























Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
1	2			ΖΑΧΟΣ Νίκος ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΥΝΗΣ Ηλίας	Mitsubishi Evo 6 ΕΑ1: 3:19.37 (3)	A8	A (1), A8 (1)	3:19.37	-	3:19.37	-	-
2	31	CABILIS PERFORMANCE		ΑΝΑΠΟΛΙΟΤΑΚΗΣ Γιώργος ΧΑΛΚΙΑΔΑΚΗΣ Αλέξανδρος	Seat Ibiza Kit Car Evo2 ΕΑ1: 3:20.60 (4)	A7 KC	A (2), A7 KC (1)	3:20.60	-	3:20.60	+ 1.23	+ 1.23
3	4			ΚΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ Γιώργος ΠΑΠΑΡΙΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Αντώνης	Subaru Impreza ΕΑ1: 3:24.15 (5)	A8	A (3), A8 (2)	3:24.15	-	3:24.15	+ 3.55	+ 4.78
4	20			ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΗΣ Μάνος ΒΙΓΚΟΣ Ανδρέας	Peugeot 206 Rc ΕΑ1: 3:26.36 (6)	A7	A (4), A7 (1)	3:26.36	-	3:26.36	+ 2.21	+ 6.99
5	75			ΑΥΓΕΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Χρήστος ΠΑΠΑΝΔΡΕΟΥ Παντελής	Peugeot 106 S16 ΕΑ1: 3:27.72 (7)	A6	A (5), A6 (1)	3:27.72	-	3:27.72	+ 1.36	+ 8.35
6	35	AEGEAN		ΙΣΜΑΗΛΟΣ Παναγιώτης ΜΟΥΖΑΚΗΣ Νίκος	Mitsubishi Evo 9 ΕΑ1: 3:28.81 (8)	N4	N (1), N4 (1)	3:28.81	-	3:28.81	+ 1.09	+ 9.44
7	61			ΚΟΥΡΝΙΑΤΗΣ Γεώργιος ΤΑΧΤΑΣ Γιάννης	Ford Escort RS 2000 ΕΑ1: 3:31.10 (9)	E11	E (1), E11 (1)	3:31.10	-	3:31.10	+ 2.29	+11.73
8	5			ΖΑΧΟΣ Βασίλης ΑΣΠΡΟΜΟΥΓΓΟΣ Βαγγέλης	Citroen C2 R2 ΕΑ1: 3:31.31 (10)	A6	A (6), A6 (2)	3:31.31	-	3:31.31	+ 0.21	+11.94
9	43	PROFLEX ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ		ΚΑΡΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ Βασίλης ΚΑΠΡΑΛΟΣ Δημήτρης	Opel Astra F ΕΑ1: 3:31.35 (11)	A7	A (7), A7 (2)	3:31.35	-	3:31.35	+ 0.04	+11.98
10	47			ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ Σταύρος ΜΕΓΑΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ Γιώργος	Suzuki Swift ΕΑ1: 3:31.58 (12)	E9	E (2), E9 (1)	3:31.58	-	3:31.58	+ 0.23	+12.21
11	3	HALIVELAKIS CARS		ΧΑΛΙΒΕΛΑΚΗΣ Κωνσταντίνος ΤΣΑΟΥΣΟΓΛΟΥ Μάριος	Mitsubishi Evo 8 ΕΑ1: 3:32.28 (14)	A8	A (8), A8 (3)	3:32.28	-	3:32.28	+ 0.70	+12.91
12	72	OLKI SPORT RALLYING		ΣΠΑΝΟΣ Διονύσης ΓΚΟΤΟΒΟΣ Σωτήρης	Subaru Impreza ΕΑ1: 3:32.28 (13)	N4	N (2), N4 (2)	3:32.28	-	3:32.28	-	+12.91
13	83			ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ Νικόλαος ΜΟΥΡΤΖΟΥΚΟΣ Γιώργος	Peugeot 206 Xs ΕΑ1: 3:32.31 (15)	A6	A (9), A6 (3)	3:32.31	-	3:32.31	+ 0.03	+12.94
14	32	RENAULT KORENTA		ΚΑΛΑΪΤΣΙΑΝ Γιάννης ΜΠΑΣΤΑΣ Θεόδωρος	Renault Clio Kit Car ΕΑ1: 3:33.29 (16)	A7 KC	A (10), A7 KC (2)	3:33.29	-	3:33.29	+ 0.98	+13.92
15	19			ΜΑΥΡΟΕΙΔΑΚΟΣ Σπύρος ΜΠΥΡΤΑΣ Ευάγγελος	Renault Clio III Rs ΕΑ1: 3:33.98 (17)	A7	A (11), A7 (3)	3:33.98	-	3:33.98	+ 0.69	+14.61
16	79			ΛΟΥΚΑΣ Δημήτρης ΜΠΑΝΟΣ Γεώργιος	Citroen Ax Maxi Evo2 ΕΑ1: 3:34.85 (18)	E10	E (3), E10 (1)	3:34.85	-	3:34.85	+ 0.87	+15.48
17	41			ΣΥΛΛΑΣ Γεώργιος ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Πηνελόπη	Peugeot 106 S16 ΕΑ1: 3:35.37 (19)	N2	N (3), N2 (1)	3:35.37	-	3:35.37	+ 0.52	+16.00
18	38			ΛΑΠΠΑΣ Χρήστος ΠΑΠΑΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ Κωνσταντίνος	Peugeot 106 Kit Car ΕΑ1: 3:35.46 (20)	A6 S	A (12), A6 S (1)	3:35.46	-	3:35.46	+ 0.09	+16.09
19	28			ΜΠΑΤΖΑΝΟΣ Βασίλης ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ Διονύσης	Peugeot 106 Rallye ΕΑ1: 3:37.57 (21)	A5	A (13), A5 (1)	3:37.57	-	3:37.57	+ 2.11	+18.20
20	90			ΦΑΡΣΟΥΛΗΣ Τόλης ΓΕΩΡΓΙΤΣΑΣ Βασίλειος	Citroen Saxo Vts ΕΑ1: 3:38.22 (22)	N2	N (4), N2 (2)	3:38.22	-	3:38.22	+ 0.65	+18.85
21	58			ΑΤΖΕΜΗΣ Βασίλης ΑΤΖΕΜΗΣ Χρήστος	Peugeot integrale ΕΑ1: 3:38.56 (23)	FS T	FS (1), FS T (1)	3:38.56	-	3:38.56	+ 0.34	+19.19
22	60	Sevdalis SuperFlow		ΣΕΒΝΤΑΛΗΣ Γεώργιος ΜΑΡΑΣ Γεώργιος	Opel Kadett ΕΑ1: 3:38.84 (24)	E11	E (4), E11 (2)	3:38.84	-	3:38.84	+ 0.28	+19.47
23	29	COLIN RALLYING RACING		ΘΕΟΧΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Στέφανος ΚΩΤΣΑΛΗΣ Γιώργος	MG ZR 105 ΕΑ1: 3:41.14 (25)	A5	A (14), A5 (2)	3:41.14	-	3:41.14	+ 2.30	+21.77
24	40	A.P.R		ΑΣΤΡΙΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΙ Look	Peugeot 106 S16 ΕΑ1: 3:41.56 (26)	N2	N (5), N2 (3)	3:41.56	-	3:41.56	+ 0.42	+22.19
25	24			ΠΟΣΟΤΙΔΗΣ Αλέξανδρος ΜΑΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΗΣ Θεόδωρος	BMW M3 E30 ΕΑ1: 3:41.83 (27)	E12	E (5), E12 (1)	3:41.83	-	3:41.83	+ 0.27	+22.46

Θεσ	Νο	Συμμετοχή	Εθν	Πλήρωμα	Όχημα	Κλάση	Κατατάξεις	Χρόνος ΕΑ	Ποινές	Σύνολο	Α.1ου	Α.Πρ.
26	110	TSERTOS TUNING		ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ Στέλιος ΔΕΛΩΤΗ Ανέτα	Peugeot 106 Rallye	A5	A (15), A5 (3)	3:44.16	-	3:44.16	+ 2.33	+24.79
27	9			ΤΣΑΛΑΜΑΤΑΣ Ιωάννης ΠΡΙΝΤΕΖΗΣ Γεωργιος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	3/D3	3 (1), 3/D3 (1)	3:46.18	-	3:46.18	+ 2.02	+26.81
28	66	DEKAS RACING TEAM		ΝΤΕΚΑΣ Γιώργος ΧΕΙΛΑΚΗΣ Φώτης	Peugeot 205 Gti	E10	E (6), E10 (2)	3:46.60	-	3:46.60	+ 0.42	+27.23
29	71			ΛΥΚΑΚΗΣ Ιωάννης ΚΑΜΠΟΥΡΟΒΑ Μαρία	VW 1302 S	2/C2	2 (1), 2/C2 (1)	3:49.22	-	3:49.22	+ 2.62	+29.85
30	117			ΓΑΒΡΙΗΛΙΔΗΣ Γεώργιος ΠΟΛΙΤΟΣ Νικόλαος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	2/C3	2 (2), 2/C3 (1)	3:50.44	-	3:50.44	+ 1.22	+31.07
31	62			ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Διονύσιος ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ Νικολέτα	Opel City	E11	E (7), E11 (3)	3:51.72	-	3:51.72	+ 1.28	+32.35
32	116			ΡΑΖΗΣ Δημήτριος ΜΩΡΑΪΤΗΣ Παναγιώτης	Datsun 510	2/C3	2 (3), 2/C3 (2)	3:53.69	-	3:53.69	+ 1.97	+34.32
33	12			ΚΑΚΑΛΗΣ Γιώργος ΛΑΖΑΡΙΔΗΣ Σπύρος	Ford Escort Rs 2000	3/D3	3 (2), 3/D3 (2)	3:58.16	-	3:58.16	+ 4.47	+38.79
34	98			ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΑΚΗΣ Αριστείδης ΑΧΤΙΔΑΣ Μάνος	Ford Escort Rs	3/D3	3 (3), 3/D3 (3)	3:59.41	-	3:59.41	+ 1.25	+40.04
35	49			ΧΑΤΖΗΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ Ευάγγελος ΑΝΤΩΝΟΒΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ Γεωργιος	Peugeot 205 Rallye	E9	E (8), E9 (2)	4:00.48	-	4:00.48	+ 1.07	+41.11
36	70			ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ Δημήτρης ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ Μαρία	Toyota Celica TA23	2/C2	2 (4), 2/C2 (2)	4:08.95	-	4:08.95	+ 8.47	+49.58
37	64	DMT		ΠΑΛΚΟΥΤΣΗΣ Δημήτρης ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Στέλιος	Peugeot 205	E10	E (9), E10 (3)	4:11.16	-	4:11.16	+ 2.21	+51.79
38	68			ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ Κάρολος ΚΟΛΛΙΑΣ Γιάννης	Renault Alpine A110	2/C2	2 (5), 2/C2 (3)	4:11.35	-	4:11.35	+ 0.19	+51.98
39	57	STICKERMAX		ΠΑΕΣΣΑΣ Νίκος ΚΑΦΑΛΗΣ Γιάννης	Ford Sierra Rs Cosworth	E12	E (10), E12 (2)	4:15.02	-	4:15.02	+ 3.67	+55.65